
B
id

 T
a
b
u

la
ti

o
n

  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

B
id

 D
a
te

: 
 J

u
ly

 2
 a

t 
2
:0

0
 p

.m
. 

 0
0
0

0
0

3
5

7
9
2

 -
 S

en
io

r 
C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

g
en

cy
 G

en
er

a
to

r 
- 

C
it

y
 o

f 
G

er
m

a
n

to
w

n
 

 O
p

in
io

n
 o

f 
P

ro
b

a
b

le
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 C

o
st

: 
 $

1
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 
  

 
 

B
ID

D
E

R
 N

A
M

E
 

B
o

n
d

/ 

C
h

ec
k

 

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
 

R
ec

ei
ve

d
 

1
 

B
a
se

 B
id

 

G
en

er
a
l 

&
 

E
le

ct
ri

ca
l 

W
o
rk

 

2
 Y

r 
B

a
si

c 

W
a
rr

a
n

ty
 

A
lt

er
n

a
te

 A
1
 

A
d
d
it

io
n

a
l 

5
 Y

r 

B
a
si

c 
W

a
rr

a
n

ty
 

A
lt

er
n

a
te

 A
2
 

A
d
d
it

io
n

a
l 

5
 Y

r 

C
o
m

p
re

h
en

si
ve

 

W
a
rr

a
n

ty
 

A
lt

er
n

a
te

 B
 

S
o
u

n
d
 

A
tt

en
u

a
te

d
 

E
n

cl
o
su

re
 

A
lt

er
n

a
te

 C
 

R
el

o
ca

te
 

T
el

ec
o
m

 

S
ys

te
m

 

G
a
rb

er
 E

le
ct

ri
ca

l 

C
o
n

tr
a
ct

o
rs

 
✓

 
✓

 
$
1
0
9
,0

0
0
.0

0
 

$
1
,3

0
0
.0

0
 

$
1
,5

2
5
.0

0
 

$
1
,1

7
0
.0

0
 

$
7
1
5
.0

0
 

W
el

ls
 E

le
ct

ri
c 

--
--

 
--

--
 

--
--

 
--

--
 

--
--

 
--

--
 

--
--

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 Z
:\

P
ro

je
ct

 F
il

es
\G

A
-H

Z
\G

er
m

an
to

w
n
\3

5
7
9
2

 -
 G

er
m

an
to

w
n
 S

r 
C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

g
en

cy
 G

en
er

at
o

r\
W

o
rk

in
g
\B

id
 D

o
cu

m
en

ts
\B

id
 O

p
en

in
g

 R
ep

o
rt

\B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 R

ep
o

rt
.D

o
c 



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: July 02, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Garber Electrical Contractors1
100 Rockridge Road

Phone number: (937) 771-5202
Englewood, OH 45322

Page   1July 2, 2025



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: July 02, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Garber Electrical Contractors $109,000.00  1.

July 2, 2025 Page   1



Se
ni

or
 C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

ge
nc

y 
G

en
er

at
or

C
it

y 
of

 G
er

m
an

to
w

n
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 J
ul

y 
02

, 2
02

5
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

B
as

e 
B

id
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 0
00

00
35

79
2

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
B

A
SE

 B
ID

$1
09

,0
00

.0
0

$8
7,

76
3.

00
$2

1,
23

7.
00

G
ar

be
r 

E
le

ct
ri

ca
l C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
$1

09
,0

00
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ly

 2
, 2

02
5



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: July 02, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A1 - Addl Warranty - 5yr Basic
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Garber Electrical Contractors $1,300.00  1.

July 2, 2025 Page   1



Se
ni

or
 C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

ge
nc

y 
G

en
er

at
or

C
it

y 
of

 G
er

m
an

to
w

n
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 J
ul

y 
02

, 2
02

5
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 A

1 
- 

A
dd

l W
ar

ra
nt

y 
- 

5y
r 

B
as

ic
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 0
00

00
35

79
2

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 A
1

$1
,3

00
.0

0
$1

,3
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
G

ar
be

r 
E

le
ct

ri
ca

l C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

$1
,3

00
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ly

 2
, 2

02
5



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: July 02, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A2 - Addl Warranty - 5yr Comprehensive
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Garber Electrical Contractors $1,525.00  1.

July 2, 2025 Page   1



Se
ni

or
 C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

ge
nc

y 
G

en
er

at
or

C
it

y 
of

 G
er

m
an

to
w

n
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 J
ul

y 
02

, 2
02

5
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 A

2 
- 

A
dd

l W
ar

ra
nt

y 
- 

5y
r 

C
om

pr
eh

en
si

ve
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 0
00

00
35

79
2

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 A
2

$1
,5

25
.0

0
$1

,5
25

.0
0

$0
.0

0
G

ar
be

r 
E

le
ct

ri
ca

l C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

$1
,5

25
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ly

 2
, 2

02
5



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: July 02, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate B - Sound Attenuated Enclosure
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Garber Electrical Contractors $1,170.00  1.

July 2, 2025 Page   1



Se
ni

or
 C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

ge
nc

y 
G

en
er

at
or

C
it

y 
of

 G
er

m
an

to
w

n
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 J
ul

y 
02

, 2
02

5
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 B

 -
 S

ou
nd

 A
tt

en
ua

te
d 

E
nc

lo
su

re
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 0
00

00
35

79
2

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 B
$1

,1
70

.0
0

$1
,1

70
.0

0
$0

.0
0

G
ar

be
r 

E
le

ct
ri

ca
l C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
$1

,1
70

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ly

 2
, 2

02
5



Senior Center Emergency Generator
City of Germantown

Bid Opening Date: June 27, 2025
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate C - Move Communications Cabinets
Project No. 0000035792

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Garber Electrical Contractors $715.00  1.

July 2, 2025 Page   1



Se
ni

or
 C

en
te

r 
E

m
er

ge
nc

y 
G

en
er

at
or

C
it

y 
of

 G
er

m
an

to
w

n
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 J
un

e 
27

, 2
02

5
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 C

 -
 M

ov
e 

C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
ns

 C
ab

in
et

s
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 0
00

00
35

79
2

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 C
$7

15
.0

0
$7

15
.0

0
$0

.0
0

G
ar

be
r 

E
le

ct
ri

ca
l C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
$7

15
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ly

 2
, 2

02
5


